

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	#R8142	Version:	1	Name:	FY2024-25 CDBG Annual Action Plan	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	5/7/2024			In control:	CITY COMMISSION REGULAR MEETING	
On agenda:	7/10/2024			Final action:		
Title:	Temp. Reso. #R8142 approving the Program Year 2024-2025 Community Development Block Grant Program Annual Action Plan; authorizing submission of the Program Year 2024-2025 Community Development Block Grant Annual Action Plan to the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development. (Chief Housing Administrator Katherine Randall)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. R8142 FY2024-25 CDBG AnnualActionPlan with backup					
Date	Ver. Action By	1		Act	ion Resu	lt

CITY OF MIRAMAR PROPOSED CITY COMMISSION AGENDA ITEM

Item Description:

Temp. Reso. #R8142 approving the **Program Year 2024-2025 Community Development Block Grant Program Annual Action Plan**; authorizing submission of the Program Year 2024-2025 Community Development Block Grant Annual Action Plan to the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development. (*Chief Housing Administrator Katherine Randall*)